Results For: Merino

Placing Class

First Last

5 Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)

GRAND 1
CHAMPION

2

TREVOR SMITH

MEGAN INBODY

34 Winter Ram Lamb (1/1 to 2/15)

RESERVE 1
GRAND
CHAMPION

2
3
4

TREVOR SMITH

MEGAN INBODY
CHAD HOOVER
MEGAN INBODY

68 Spring Ram Lamb (2/16 and later)

1
2

MEGAN INBODY
MEGAN INBODY

90 Pair of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

1
2

100 Yearling Ewe

GRAND 1
CHAMPION
RESERVE 2
GRAND

CHAMPION

3
4

TREVOR SMITH
MEGAN INBODY

MEGAN INBODY

TREVOR SMITH

MORGAN INBODY
MEGAN INBODY

115 Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes)

1

MEGAN INBODY

120 Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)

1
2
3

MEGAN INBODY
TREVOR SMITH
MEGAN INBODY

149 Winter Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 2/15)

=W N =

TREVOR SMITH

MEGAN INBODY

MEGAN INBODY
CHAD HOOVER

184 Spring Ewe Lamb (2/16 and later)

1

2
3
4

TREVOR SMITH
MEGAN INBODY
MEGAN INBODY

MORGAN INBODY

220 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)

1
2

TREVOR SMITH
MEGAN INBODY

230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs)

1
2
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TREVOR SMITH
MEGAN INBODY

Exhb#

502

559

502

559
583
559

559
559

502
559

559

502

613
559

559

559
502
559

502
559
559
583

502
559
559
613

502
559

502
559

City

JEROMESVILLE

JENERA

JEROMESVILLE

JENERA
WASHINGTON
JENERA

JENERA
JENERA

JEROMESVILLE
JENERA

JENERA

JEROMESVILLE

BLUFFTON
JENERA

JENERA

JENERA
JEROMESVILLE
JENERA

JEROMESVILLE
JENERA
JENERA
WASHINGTON

JEROMESVILLE
JENERA
JENERA
BLUFFTON

JEROMESVILLE
JENERA

JEROMESVILLE
JENERA

ST

OH

OH

OH
PA
OH

OH
OH

OH

OH

OH
OH

OH

OH

OH

OH
OH
OH
PA

OH
OH
OH

Flock/Tag #

Group
Smith KLS 2206

Mendenhall 21125

Group
Smith KLS 2218

Inbody 2212
Hoover 2203
Inbody 2210

Group

Inbody 2224
Inbody 2222

Group

Group
Amy 20153

Smith KLS 2110

Inbody F2042
Inbody 2129

Group

Group
Mendenhall 21128
Smith KLS 2200
Inbody 2685

Group
Smith KLS 2219
Inbody 2215
Inbody 2206
Hoover 2201

Group
Smith KLS 2224
Inbody 2225
Inbody 2223
Diller R552

Group

Group

2022 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

240 Best Four Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes) Group
1 TREVOR SMITH 502 JEROMESVILLE OH Y
2 MEGAN INBODY 559 JENERA OH Y

260 Best Fleece Group
1 TREVOR SMITH 502 JEROMESVILLE OH Y
4 CHAD HOOVER 583 WASHINGTON PA Y
4 MEGAN INBODY 559 JENERA OH Y
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